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Baken Akademie Skole/Schools
Baken Akademie Kollege/College & Little Lights Preschool & Daycare – Voorskool & Dagsorg

Skooltermyne 2025 // School Terms 2025

	◄ December
	January 2025
	February ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1 New Year's Day

	2 

	3 

	4 


	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 
Skool Begin Onderwysers
	10 

	11 


	12 

	13 
Skool Open
School Opens
(50)
	14 
Ontgroening Gr 8 
Initiation Grade 8
	15 
Ontgroening Gr 8 
Initiation Grade 8
	16 
Ontgroening Gr 8 
Initiation Grade 8
	17 
Ontgroening Gr 8 Oorslaap by skool
Initiation Grade 8
Sleepover at school

Interhuis Swem LS

	18 


	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 
Interhuis Swem College
Interhouse Gala College
	25 
Kenmekaar
Gr RRR to Gr 12

Meet and Greet Gr RRR to Gr 12

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 
Ignis VS Ventus
Gr R-3 Mini Krieketdag
09:00-11:00
	





	◄ January
	February 2025
	March ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 
Swem Gala 1
Gr 1 -7
Slegs swemspan
	8 
Massa-atletiek 
Gr R tot Gr 7
Mass Athelitics
Gr R to Gr 7
Alle kinders/All Children
Busses will do normal routes!
Busse Normale Roetes

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 World Radio Day
	14 Valentine's Day

Sokkie Gr 4 tot Gr 12

Valentines Dance Gr 4 to 12
[bookmark: _GoBack]Swem Gala 2
Gr 1 -7
Slegs swemspan
	15 


	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 
Swem Gala 3
Gr 1 -7
Slegs swemspan
	22 
Ignis VS Ventus 
College Volleyball and Chess day
08:00-11:00

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 
Swem Gala 4
Gr 1 -7
Slegs swemspan
	





	◄ February
	March 2025
	April ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 Int'l. Women's Day


	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 


	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 
Skool Sluit
School Closes
12:00
Ignis VS Ventus
Gr R -7
Netball & Soccerday
08:00 – 12:00
Autumn Equinox (Southern Hemisphere)

	21 Human Rights Day

	22 World Water Day


	23 

	24 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	25 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00
	26 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	27 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	28 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	29 


	30 

	31 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	

	
◄ March
	April 2025
	May ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	2 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	3 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	4 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	5 


	6 

	7 
Skool Open
School Opens
(50)
	8 



	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 
Ignis VS Ventus
College
Netball & Soccerday


	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 Goeie Vrydag
Good Friday
Skoolvakansie
School Holiday
	19 Paasfees
Holy Saturday


	20 Paas Sondag Easter Sunday


	21 Family Day
Skoolvakansie
School Holiday
	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 


	27 Freedom Day

	28 Publieke Vakansiedag
Public Holiday
Skoolvakansie
School Holiday
	29 
Skoolvakansie
School Holiday
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	30 
Skoolvakansie
School Holiday
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	





	◄ April
	May 2025
	June ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1 Publieke Vakansiedag (Werkersdag)
Public Holiday
(Worker's Day)
Skoolvakansie
School Holiday
	2 
Skoolvakansie
School Holiday
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	3 


	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 


	11 Mother's Day

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 


	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 






	◄ May
	June 2025
	July ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 Beginning of Winter

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 Father's Day

	16 Youth Day
Skoolvakansie
School Holiday

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 
Skool Sluit
School Closes
12:00
Ignis VS Ventus
Gr R -7 Atletiekdag
09:00 – 12:00
	28 


	29 

	30 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	





	◄ June
	July 2025
	August ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	2 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	3 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	4 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	5 


	6 

	7 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	8 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	9 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	10 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	11 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	12 


	13 

	14 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	15 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	16 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	17 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	18 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	19 


	20 

	21 
Skool Open
School Opens
(45)
	22 
SAT Exams for Grade 12
	23 
SAT Exams for Grade 12
	24 
SAT Exams for Grade 12
	25 
SAT Exams for Grade 12
	26 
Ignis VS Ventus
College Athletics day
08:00-12:00

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	





	◄ July
	August 2025
	September ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 


	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 Nat'l. Women's Day


	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 


	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 


	31 

	





	◄ August
	September 2025
	October ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 Beginning of Spring

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 
Grade 12 Kollege Lentebal
Gr 12 College Spring Ball
	19 
Skool Sluit
School Closes
12:00
Ignis VS Ventus
Gr R-3 
Mini Netbal/Sokker

Gr 4 – 7
Ringbal
	20 


	21 Int'l. Day of Peace

	22 Spring Equinox
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	23 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	24 Heritage Day
Skoolvakansie
School Holiday
Geen Vakansiesorg
No Holiday Care
	25 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	26 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	27 


	28 

	29 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	30 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	





	◄ September
	October 2025
	November ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	2 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	3 
Skoolvakansiesorg
School Holiday Care
07:00 to 17:00

	4 


	5 

	6 
Skool Open
School Opens
(40)
	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 


	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 


	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	





	◄ October
	November 2025
	December ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 


	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 


	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 


	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 


	30 

	





	◄ November
	December 2025
	January ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 Beginning of Summer

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 
Skool Sluit
School Closes
12:00
	6 


	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 

	16 Day of Reconciliation

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 Christmas Eve

	25 Christmas

	26 Day of Goodwill

	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 New Year's Eve
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